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7.  WE SHOWED UP

DATE COURT

03/27 EAST

03/27 WEST

04/03 EAST

04/03 WEST

04/10 EAST

04/10 WEST

04/17 EAST

04/17 WEST

04/24 WEST

05/01 WEST

05/08 WEST

05/15 WEST

3. PRACTICE SAFE SETS

4. SETTING DUCKS

2018 WOMEN'S B LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
COACH 

5.  OUT FOR FUN

TEAM

1. KEEP CALM, WE SUCK

2. GOOD VOLLEY MS MOLLY 

COACH TEAM

LINDSEY VANDUSEN

KEELEY DAVIS

JENNA LENKNER

JAYCI SMITHERMAN

CHRISTIE RHONE

ALEX DICK

9:15 PM7:45 PM7:00 PM 8:30 PM

5 V 6

*6 V 1 *4 V 6* 8 V 4*

*1 V 4 *1 V 5* *5 V 3 6 V 2

7 V 5

2 V 3

7 V 8

*8 V 2**2 V 5

2 V 1*3 V 8

6 V 8*

3 V 4

7 V 1

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

*DENOTES A DOUBLE HEADER

5 V 81 V 34 V 26 V 7

2 V 7 8 V 1

GAME # 1 GAME # 2 GAME # 3

6.  TUESDAY NIGHTERS

8.  NOTORIOUS D.I.G.

GAME # 4

GAME # 5 GAME # 6 GAME # 7

4 V 5 3 V 6

KIM WINKEL

ALLIYAH FITCHETT

*7 V 3* 4 V 7*


