

2018 WOMEN'S B LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM	W	L	COACH	TEAM	W	L	COACH
1. KEEP CALM, WE SUCK			LINDSEY VANDUSEN	5. OUT FOR FUN			CHRISTIE RHONE
2. GOOD VOLLEY MS MOLLY			KEELEY DAVIS	6. TUESDAY NIGHTERS			ALEX DICK
3. PRACTICE SAFE SETS			JENNA LENKNER	7. WE SHOWED UP			KIM WINKEL
4. SETTING DUCKS			JAYCI SMITHERMAN	8. NOTORIOUS D.I.G.			ALLIYAH FITCHETT

DATE	COURT	7:00 PM	7:45 PM	8:30 PM	9:15 PM
03/27	EAST				5 V 6
03/27	WEST	*3 V 8	*7 V 3*	4 V 7*	2 V 1
04/03	EAST				3 V 4
04/03	WEST	*2 V 5	*8 V 2*	6 V 8*	7 V 1
04/10	EAST				7 V 8
04/10	WEST	*1 V 4	*1 V 5*	*5 V 3	6 V 2
04/17	EAST				7 V 5
04/17	WEST	*6 V 1	*4 V 6*	8 V 4*	2 V 3
04/24	WEST	6 V 7	4 V 2	1 V 3	5 V 8
05/01	WEST	4 V 5	3 V 6	2 V 7	8 V 1
05/08	WEST	GAME # 1	GAME # 2	GAME #3	GAME #4
					_
05/15	WEST	GAME # 5	GAME # 6	GAME #7	

*DENOTES A DOUBLE HEADER
ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

